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Reykjavik International 2015
Laugardalslaug, 16. - 18.1.2015

Event 13 Men, 400m Freestyle Open
17.1.2015 - 9:15 Results Prelim
RIG 3:53.71 Pál Joensen FAR 17.1.2009

RIG - 14: 5:20.00;  15 +: 5:20.00;  Open: 5:20.00
Points: FINA 2014

Rank Age Time Pts

14 years and younger

1. Hugin Lave 14 SuSwim 4:59.21 397 RIG RIG
50m: 33.42 33.42 150m: 1:48.43 38.42 250m: 3:05.53 38.27 350m: 4:22.68 38.10

100m: 1:10.01 36.59 200m: 2:27.26 38.83 300m: 3:44.58 39.05 400m: 4:59.21 36.53

2. Roi Bech 14 SuSwim 5:02.20 386 RIG RIG
50m: 31.85 31.85 150m: 1:48.32 39.38 250m: 3:08.00 39.12 350m: 4:25.78 37.62

100m: 1:08.94 37.09 200m: 2:28.88 40.56 300m: 3:48.16 40.16 400m: 5:02.20 36.42

3. Jon Tumi Dagsson 14 SH 5:06.98 368 RIG RIG
50m: 32.58 32.58 150m: 1:48.31 39.05 250m: 3:06.28 38.49 350m: 4:28.13 41.38

100m: 1:09.26 36.68 200m: 2:27.79 39.48 300m: 3:46.75 40.47 400m: 5:06.98 38.85

4. Bjoern Axel Agnarsson 13 Blikar 5:16.05 337 RIG RIG
50m: 150m: 250m: 350m:

100m: 1:16.84 200m: 2:38.53 300m: 4:01.00 400m: 5:16.05

5. Halldor Bjoern Kristinsson 13 Aegir 5:17.98 331 RIG RIG
50m: 35.86 35.86 150m: 1:56.97 41.48 250m: 3:18.14 41.03 350m: 4:40.04 41.56

100m: 1:15.49 39.63 200m: 2:37.11 40.14 300m: 3:58.48 40.34 400m: 5:17.98 37.94

15 years and older

1. Oli Mortensen 19 Havnar 4:11.42 670 A RIG RIG
50m: 29.41 29.41 150m: 1:32.48 31.67 250m: 2:36.02 31.49 350m: 3:39.96 32.00

100m: 1:00.81 31.40 200m: 2:04.53 32.05 300m: 3:07.96 31.94 400m: 4:11.42 31.46

2. Alvi Hjelm 19 Klaksvik 4:18.78 615 A RIG RIG
50m: 29.95 29.95 150m: 1:35.94 33.31 250m: 2:42.04 32.50 350m: 3:46.86 32.22

100m: 1:02.63 32.68 200m: 2:09.54 33.60 300m: 3:14.64 32.60 400m: 4:18.78 31.92

3. Olafur Sigurdsson 16 SH 4:19.84 607 A RIG RIG
50m: 29.39 29.39 150m: 1:34.45 32.99 250m: 2:40.64 33.23 350m: 3:47.36 33.37

100m: 1:01.46 32.07 200m: 2:07.41 32.96 300m: 3:13.99 33.35 400m: 4:19.84 32.48

4. Jon Margeir Sverrisson 23 S.d. Fjoelnis 4:20.00 606 A RIG RIG
50m: 29.22 29.22 150m: 1:33.21 32.57 250m: 2:39.88 33.26 350m: 3:46.98 33.50

100m: 1:00.64 31.42 200m: 2:06.62 33.41 300m: 3:13.48 33.60 400m: 4:20.00 33.02

5. Birkir Snar Helgason 21 Aegir 4:22.08 592 A RIG RIG
50m: 29.95 29.95 150m: 1:37.12 34.08 250m: 2:44.62 34.19 350m: 3:51.06 33.13

100m: 1:03.04 33.09 200m: 2:10.43 33.31 300m: 3:17.93 33.31 400m: 4:22.08 31.02

6. Sindre Pleym Olsen 15 BS/Delfana 4:28.61 549 A RIG RIG
50m: 30.05 30.05 150m: 1:39.09 34.89 250m: 2:48.09 34.09 350m: 3:56.02 33.55

100m: 1:04.20 34.15 200m: 2:14.00 34.91 300m: 3:22.47 34.38 400m: 4:28.61 32.59

7. Tom Olav Bellikka 17 Drammen 4:32.25 528 A RIG RIG
50m: 30.35 30.35 150m: 1:38.46 34.59 250m: 2:48.97 35.31 350m: 3:58.81 34.66

100m: 1:03.87 33.52 200m: 2:13.66 35.20 300m: 3:24.15 35.18 400m: 4:32.25 33.44

8. Gunnar Bjarki Jonsson 17 Blikar 4:38.58 492 A RIG RIG
50m: 150m: 250m: 350m:

100m: 1:06.26 200m: 2:17.47 300m: 3:29.43 400m: 4:38.58

9. Holmsteinn Skorri Hallgrimsson 15 Aegir 4:40.32 483 R RIG RIG
50m: 31.24 31.24 150m: 1:42.73 36.11 250m: 2:53.83 36.23 350m: 4:06.08 36.38

100m: 1:06.62 35.38 200m: 2:17.60 34.87 300m: 3:29.70 35.87 400m: 4:40.32 34.24

10. Tom Andree M. Johansen 18 BS/Delfana 4:43.05 469 R RIG RIG
50m: 150m: 250m: 350m:

100m: 1:05.37 200m: 2:17.79 300m: 3:32.21 400m: 4:43.05
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Reykjavik International 2015
Laugardalslaug, 16. - 18.1.2015

Event 13, Men, 400m Freestyle, Prelim, 15 years and older

Rank Age Time Pts

11. Kristjan Gylfi Thorisson 15 S.d. Fjoelnis 4:47.54 448 RIG RIG
50m: 32.67 32.67 150m: 1:46.65 37.17 250m: 3:00.65 36.52 350m: 4:15.83 37.61

100m: 1:09.48 36.81 200m: 2:24.13 37.48 300m: 3:38.22 37.57 400m: 4:47.54 31.71

12. Atli Vikar Ingimundarson 18 IA 4:56.37 409 RIG RIG
50m: 31.15 31.15 150m: 1:43.83 36.98 250m: 3:00.99 39.01 350m: 4:18.83 38.21

100m: 1:06.85 35.70 200m: 2:21.98 38.15 300m: 3:40.62 39.63 400m: 4:56.37 37.54

13. Snavar Atli Halldorsson 15 Odinn 4:56.78 407 RIG RIG
50m: 34.44 34.44 150m: 1:50.86 38.81 250m: 3:06.81 37.90 350m: 4:22.27 37.25

100m: 1:12.05 37.61 200m: 2:28.91 38.05 300m: 3:45.02 38.21 400m: 4:56.78 34.51

14. Kari Soelvi Nielsen 15 SH 4:58.35 401 RIG RIG
50m: 33.00 33.00 150m: 1:48.35 38.60 250m: 3:04.81 38.43 350m: 4:22.82 38.50

100m: 1:09.75 36.75 200m: 2:26.38 38.03 300m: 3:44.32 39.51 400m: 4:58.35 35.53

15. David Thor Torfason 17 S.d. Fjoelnis 4:59.90 395 RIG RIG
50m: 31.94 31.94 150m: 1:49.47 40.16 250m: 3:07.00 39.04 350m: 4:22.67 37.15

100m: 1:09.31 37.37 200m: 2:27.96 38.49 300m: 3:45.52 38.52 400m: 4:59.90 37.23

16. Omar Omarsson 15 BS/Delfana 5:02.04 386 RIG RIG
50m: 32.96 32.96 150m: 1:49.20 38.62 250m: 3:07.14 39.29 350m: 4:25.65 38.55

100m: 1:10.58 37.62 200m: 2:27.85 38.65 300m: 3:47.10 39.96 400m: 5:02.04 36.39

DSQ Andreas Bjoernstad 18 Drammen 5:14.01
50m: 36.22 36.22 150m: 1:54.62 40.00 250m: 3:15.99 40.81 350m: 4:36.31 39.63

100m: 1:14.62 38.40 200m: 2:35.18 40.56 300m: 3:56.68 40.69 400m: 5:14.01 37.70


